

26-11-2021
ct no. 13
Sl.83
pk

WPA 23985 of 2008

(Via Video Conference)

Mr. Subir Sanyal
... for the respondent.

This matter is released from my list for
want of determination.

(Rajasekhar Mantha, J.)